
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= FLT RIVER PLACE
ICON LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201912050004
49780

12/05/2019
10:52:52

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20150706000
224440

201912050004
49810

12/05/2019
10:52:55

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Secured party TERMINATION
S OF UCC

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

Instr
#:20190709000
245080

201907090002
44790

07/09/2019
01:52:43

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Grantor MORTGAGE HOLLIDAY
FENOGLIO
FOWLER LP

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201907090002
45080

07/09/2019
02:38:29

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20190709000
244790

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49760

12/05/2019
10:52:50

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Grantor DEEDS FUNDAMENTA
L SCM 1 LLC

0 0 Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49770

12/05/2019
10:52:51

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

US BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

0 0 Instr
#:20150706000
224420

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201912050004
49800

12/05/2019
10:52:54

FLT RIVER
PLACE ICON
LLC

Grantor ASSUMPTION
AGREEMENTS

FEDERAL
HOME LOAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

0 0 Instr
#:20190709000
244790

Sec:3 Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


