Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 2019; Name= FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201912050004 49780	12/05/2019 10:52:52	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20150706000 224440	·
201912050004 49810	12/05/2019 10:52:55	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Secured party	TERMINATION S OF UCC	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					Instr #:20190709000 245080	
201907090002 44790	07/09/2019 01:52:43	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	HOLLIDAY FENOGLIO FOWLER LP			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201907090002 45080	07/09/2019 02:38:29	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20190709000 244790	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49760	12/05/2019 10:52:50	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	FUNDAMENTA L SCM 1 LLC			0	0		Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49770	12/05/2019 10:52:51	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION			0	0	Instr #:20150706000 224420	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201912050004 49800	12/05/2019 10:52:54	FLT RIVER PLACE ICON LLC	Grantor	ASSUMPTION AGREEMENTS	FEDERAL HOME LOAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			0	0	Instr #:20190709000 244790	Sec:3 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST